 "MARS" HOLE SAWS - China
NO. S 88-12  "MARS" TCT HOLE SAW
201
NO. S 88-15  (Contined)
NO. S 88-15  "MARS" HSS METAL HOLE SAW
Made of M2 high speed steel, designed for drilling steel plate up to
1.6mm thickness.
With high quality 3-ply carbide tips to enable faster and easy drilling.
For use in steel, stainless steel, aluminium and fiber reinforced plastic
etc in plate form or curved face.
10 mm shank diameter.
Maximum thickness of metal plate up to 25mm.
continue...
        Item No. Size Packing Price
(mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
  088-15-HSS012 12 20
  088-15-HSS013 13 20
  088-15-HSS014 14 20
  088-15-HSS015 15 20
  088-15-HSS016 16 20
  088-15-HSS017 17 20
  088-15-HSS018 18 20
  088-15-HSS019 19 20
  088-15-HSS020 20 20
        Item No. Size Packing Price
(mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
  088-15-HSS021 21 20
  088-15-HSS022 22 20
  088-15-HSS023 23 20
  088-15-HSS024 24 20
  088-15-HSS025 25 20
  088-15-HSS026 26 20
  088-15-HSS027 27 20
  088-15-HSS028 28 20
  088-15-HSS029 29 20
  088-15-HSS030 30 20
  088-15-HSS031 31 20
  088-15-HSS032 32 20
  088-15-HSS033 33 20
  088-15-HSS034 34 20
  088-15-HSS035 35 20
  088-15-HSS036 36 15
  088-15-HSS037 37 15
  088-15-HSS038 38 15
  088-15-HSS039 39 15
  088-15-HSS040 40 10
  088-15-HSS041 41 10
  088-15-HSS042 42 10
  088-15-HSS043 43 10
  088-15-HSS044 44 10
  088-15-HSS045 45 10
  088-15-HSS046 46 10
  088-15-HSS047 47 10
  088-15-HSS048 48 10
  088-15-HSS049 49 10
  088-15-HSS050 50 8
  088-15-HSS051 51 8
  088-15-HSS052 52 8
  088-15-HSS053 53 8
  088-15-HSS054 54 8
  088-15-HSS055 55 5
  088-15-HSS056 56 5
  088-15-HSS057 57 5
  088-15-HSS058 58 5
  088-15-HSS059 59 5
  088-15-HSS060 60 5
  088-15-HSS064 64 3
  088-15-HSS065 65 3
  088-15-HSS070 70 3
  088-15-HSS076 76 3
  088-15-HSS080 80 3
Item No. Size Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  088-12-TCT014 14 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT016 16 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT018 18 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT019 19 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT020 20 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT022 22 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT025 25 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT026 26 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT028 28 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT030 30 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT032 32 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT035 35 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT038 38 10  /  100
  088-12-TCT040 40 5   /   50
  088-12-TCT050 50 5   /   50